
Org / Group First Name Last Name E-mail Address(s)

Robert D'Amico Trans.Dept/Boston Bob.d'amico@cityofboston.gov 

Ann Hershfang Alt for A.Lyman annhershfang@gmail.com

Judith Kennedy Milton jkennedy@curry.edu;

Anastasia Lyman RWY 27 History Rep Anastasia@whitethroat.com

Will Lyman Jamaica Plain will@whitethroat.com

James MacDonald Dedham Jimmacdonald2003@aol.com

David Nagel South Boston bosred8@yahoo.com

Rodney Singleton Roxbury rodneysing@gmail.com

John Stewart South End stewartjj@yahoo.com

Sandra Kunz CAC President/Braintree skunz@verizon.net

Mona Thaler Brookline 

thaler@webtv.net; thalerm@vinfen.org; 

mothaler@gmail.com

Alan Wright Roslindale (CAC Alt.) alnwright@verizon.net

Joe Bellabona Alt to J.Harris Joseph.a.bellabona@faa.gov

Brian Brunelle Alt for S.Bogosian brian.brunelle@faa.gov

Sandra Bogosian Acting, Mgr. Boston TRACON sandra.v.bogosian@faa.gov

Terry English RWY 27 AC Coordinator Terry.english@faa.gov

Jon T. Harris RNAV/RNP Group Jon.T.harris@faa.gov

Mike Nelson Alt for D.James mike.nelson@faa.gov

Debra James Mgr, BOS ATCT debbie.l.james@faa.gov

Barbara Travers-Wright Congressional Liaison Barbara.travers-wright@faa.gov

Betty Desrosiers Dir/Aviation Planning Bdesrosiers@massport.com

Frank Iacovino Mgr/Noise Abatement fiacovino@massport.com

Flavio Leo Mgr/Aviation Planning Fleo@massport.com

Tracy Choi Legislative Aid/Rushing Tracy.choi@state.ma.us

Larry Costello West Roxbury lcostello@textron.com

Laurie Kennedy Milton laurie00@hotmail.com

Rep. Liz Malia State House Rep.LizMalia@hou.state.ma.us

Karen Payne

NAACP, President of Boston 

Branch Roscoe.morris@worldnet.att.net

Rep. Byron Rushing State House Byron.Rushing@state.ma.us

Cheri Rolfes Senator Kerry's Office cheri_rolfes@kerry.senate.gov

George Vasvatekis Senator Brown's Office george_vasvatekis@scottbrown.senate.govInterested Parties
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Craig Sonnenberg Jamaica Plain/ANAC sonnenbg@tiac.net

Philippe Taieb Boston Ph_taieb@yahoo.com

Matt O'Malley Boston City Council, District 6 omalley@cityofboston.gov

Valerie Frias Aide to O'Malley valerie.frias@cityofboston.gov

Charles Yancey Boston City Councilor Charles.yancey@cityofboston.gov

Maura Zlody

City of Boston Environmental 

Dept. Maura.zlody@cityofboston.gov
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